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Seri

al 

No.

Registration 

Number
Student Name Father Name Course

Student 

Type
Caste

Reason

1 200090502303732 Aakaansha C/O: Uday Pal Singh B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

2 200090502502640 Ajeet Singh S/O: Harpal Singh B.Com.                                                      Fresh GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

3 200090502503502 Alok Sharma S/O: Uday Veer Sharma B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh GENERAL

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

4 200090502303926 Anamika D/O: Brahmdatt Sharma B.A. Renewal GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

5 200090502401435 Anchal Sharma D/O: Chandrapal Sharma M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Renewal GENERAL

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

6 200090502504295 Anshika Pathak D/O: Tej Pal B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course

7 200090502503295 Anu Singh D/O: Shyam Singh M.Com.                                                      Fresh GENERAL ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

8 200090502502403 Arjun Saxena S/O: Shiv Kumar Saxena B.Com.                                                      Fresh GENERAL ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

9 200090502502753 Arpita Mandal D/O: Noni Mandal B.A. Fresh GENERAL

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

10 200090502402186 Beauty Mishra D/O: Ram Asheesh Mishra M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Renewal GENERAL

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

11 200090502503311 Chanchal Saraswat D/O: Pramod Kumar B.A. Fresh GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

12 200090502302761 Chandan Singh S/O Arjun Singh B.Com.                                                      Renewal GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

13 200090502502656 Gaurav S/O: Anand Prakash Sharama B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course

14 200090502305076 Himanshu C/O: Meeraj Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal GENERAL

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

15 200090502503914 Kavita Singh D/O: Ramveer Singh B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course

16 200090502503788 Kinchit Mishra S/O: Ramkishor Mishra B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh GENERAL ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

17 200090502503035 Kirti D/O: Vinod Kumar B.A. Fresh GENERAL

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

18 200090502503355 Kuldeep C/O: Satendra B.A. Fresh GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

19 200090502503207 Manju Joshi D/O: Raghunath B.A. Fresh GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

20 200090502402114 Nancy Gupta D/O: Mahesh Gupta B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal GENERAL

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

21 200090502305498 Neha Gupta D/O: Mahesh Gupta B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal GENERAL

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

22 200090502503535 Neha Singh D/O: Jagatpaal Singh B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course

23 200090502503108 Nisha D/O: Hirdesh Sharma B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

24 200090502504242 Nisha Singh C/O: Kripal Singh B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course

OtherThan Inter Scholarship and Fee Reim. Session 2025-26 Data For verification  as on 16-2-2026 No. Of Suspected 

(Scrutiny) 



25 200090502402126 Nitin Sharma S/O: Chandra Pal Sharma M.A. (Economics)                                                                          Renewal GENERAL

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

26 200090502305518 Paras Singh S/O: Jaypal Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal GENERAL

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

27 200090502503771 Payal Singh D/O: Rakesh Singh B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course

28 200090502400767 Pooja C/O: Indra Pal B.A. Renewal GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

29 200090502401215 Prachi Gaur D/O Shyam Sundar Gour M.Com.                                                      Renewal GENERAL

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

30 200090502401328 Pragya Chauhan D/O: Rakesh Singh Chouhan M.Com.                                                      Renewal GENERAL

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

31 200090502502997 Prayanshi Saxena D/O: Anand Kumar Saxena B.Com.                                                      Fresh GENERAL ,Mismatch in class year and admission date

32 200090502502369 Priya Devi D/O Nishan Singh B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course

33 200090502303571 Priyanshu Bhatnagar C/O: Anuj Kumar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal GENERAL

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

34 200090502503843 Rahul Gupta S/O Jaychand B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

35 200090502503601 Rati Saxena D/O: Avdhesh Kumar Saxena B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course

36 200090502503728 Richa D/O: Rahul Vishwakarma B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

37 200090502504208 Rishabh Singh S/O: Vijendra Pal Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh GENERAL

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

38 200090502504184 Rishika Gupta D/O Rajeev Kumar B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course

39 200090502503847 Ritik Sharma S/O: Satya Prakash Sharma M.Com.                                                      Fresh GENERAL

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

40 200090502503333 Sachin Singh S/O: Vedpal Singh B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

41 200090502504366 Sakshi Sharma C/O: Munish Chnadra Sharma B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course

42 200090502400735 Sangya Sharma D/O: Bhoodev Sharma B.A. Renewal GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

43 200090502401085 Saurav Shrivastava S/O Ashvani Kumar Shrivastava B.Com.                                                      Renewal GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

44 200090502503744 Sheetal Singh D/O: Pawan Singh B.A. Fresh GENERAL

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

45 200090502504085 Shivani Singh D/O: Dheer Singh M.Com.                                                      Fresh GENERAL ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

46 200090502402057 Sohit Mishra S/O: Suresh Chandra Mishra B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal GENERAL

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

47 200090502304427 Soniya D/O: Vimal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

48 200090502502401 Udit Saxena S/O: Shiv Kumar B.Com.                                                      Fresh GENERAL ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

49 200090502503286 Vandna D/O: Hari Om Singh B.A. Fresh GENERAL ,Suspect Related from Course

50 200090502401136 Vansh Mishra S/O: Ram Kirshna Mishra B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal GENERAL

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

51 200090502400662 Vikash Haldar S/O Neelkamal Haldar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal GENERAL

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

52 200090502303725 Yogita D/O: Kalptaru B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal GENERAL

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

53 200090402304194 Aafreen Khan D/O: Shafaat Ali Khan B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number



54 200090402504268 Aahera Naaz D/O: Mo Anwar M.A. (English) Fresh MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

55 200090402503827 Aaliya Noori D/O: Sageer Ahmad Master of Science (Zoology)                                                                         Fresh MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

56 200090402402053 Aasta Bee C/O Akbar Khan B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

57 200090402400973 Aijaz Ahmad S/O: Mohd Ahmad B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

58 200090402504177 Akseer Bee C/O: Mohd Basid M.A. (English) Fresh MINOROTY

59 200090402503339 Aksha C/O: Anis B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Courses where 2 year gap required from High School Passing Year,High School Board 

data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

60 200090402504351 Alaina Khan D/O: Kamil Khan B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

61 200090402402110 Alisha Shameem D/O Shameem Ahmad M.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

62 200090402305073 Aliya Noor D/O: Mohmmad Saleem B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

63 200090402401326 Alma Arshi D/O: Wasif Raz B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

64 200090402503824 Almab Jafri S/O: Abdul Vaheed B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

65 200090402504086 Alshifa Khan D/O: Israr Wali B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

66 200090402504429 Anam D/O: Ataurrehman B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

67 200090402402093 Anam D/O: Dilshad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

68 200090402305135 Anjum D/O: Mohd Navi B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

69 200090402401870 Arbaz Khan S/O: Mohd Umar Khan B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

70 200090402504266 Areeba Zerar D/O Zerar Ahmad Master of Science (Zoology)                                                                         Fresh MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

71 200090402502381 Arhan Ahmad S/O Irshad Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

72 200090402502634 Ariba D/O: Aasin Mohd B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

73 200090402503682 Arisha Bi D/O: Shakil Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

74 200090402504212 Arisha Rafat D/O: Rafat Ali Shamsi M.A. (Economics)                                                                          Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

75 200090402503672 Arshi Bi D/O: Sakil Ahamad M.A. (Hindi Literature)                                                                   Fresh MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

76 200090402504312 Arshila Naaz D/O: Mo Zeeshan M.A. (English) Fresh MINOROTY

77 200090402402124 Aruba C/O: Intekhab Ahmad M.A. (English) Renewal MINOROTY

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

78 200090402504283 ASIFA D/O Jameer Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

79 200090402401131 Atifa D/O: Ali Raza B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

80 200090402401458 Azmee D/O: Shamshad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

81 200090402502619 Azra Noor D/O: Mohd Farukh B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

82 200090402402069 Bilal Ali C/O: Sayed Umar Ali M.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

83 200090402503874 Bushra Fatima D/O: Mohd Saleem M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database



84 200090402502748 Draksha Anjum D/O: Abdul Haq B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

85 200090402502445 Faiza D/O: Ata Ur Rehman M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

86 200090402504364 Fardeen Ahmad S/O: Naseem Ahamad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board 

database

87 200090402504230 Farha Bee D/O: Afsar Husain B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

88 200090402303616 Farha Bi D/O Shakeel Ahmad B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

89 200090402503795 Farman Ali S/O: Chanda Shaha B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

90 200090402503916 Fauziya D/O: Sartaj Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

91 200090402305041 Fiza D/O: Riyasat Ali B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

92 200090402400739 Fiza Ajaz D/O: Ajaz Ahmad B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

93 200090402302457 Fiza Naz D/O Ateek Ahmad B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

94 200090402401987 Gousiya Saifi D/O: Shafeek Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

95 200090402400556 Gulfiza D/O: Shakeel Ahamad B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

96 200090402504104 Gulnaaz Bee D/O: Kallu B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

97 200090402504089 Gulzar Ahmad S/O: Shareef Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

98 200090402400750 Hasibul Hasan S/O: Abdul Hasan B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

99 200090402504022 Heena Bee D/O: Mohd Tahir M.A. (English) Fresh MINOROTY

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

100 200090402400461 Humaira D/O: Pappu Saifi B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

101 200090402502343 Hushnaaj Bee D/O: Kallu B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

102 200090402400749 Ifra D/O: Safeeuddeen B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

103 200090402504407 Ilma D/O: Saleek Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

104 200090402401643 Ilma Khan C/O: Hamid Hasan Khan M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Renewal MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

105 200090402302804 Insha Khan C/O: Irshad Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

106 200090402502632 Iqra D/O: Mohd Kamil B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

107 200090402304926 Iqra Bi D/O: Shakeel Ahmed B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

108 200090402400459 Iram Bee D/O: Ikbal Ahmad B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

109 200090402400671 Iram Bee D/O: Shakeel Ahamad M.A. (English) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

110 200090402401121 Iram Fatima D/O: Jamil Ahamad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

111 200090402303857 Iram Khan D/O: Mo.Shafaat Ali Khan B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

112 200090402503379 Kashifa D/O: Afzal Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

113 200090402400752 Khadija Bee D/O: Basheer Ahmad Master of Science (Zoology)                                                                         Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 

School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

114 200090402504039 Khadiza C/O: Sageer Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

115 200090402402107 Khajra Noor D/O: Mahmud Ur Rehman B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number



116 200090402503055 Khizra Bi D/O: Firasat Ulla Khan B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

117 200090402305326 Khushgul Fatma D/O: Sharafat Khan B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

118 200090402401315 KHUSHI D/O Akil Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

119 200090402503574 Km Arshi D/O: Moinuddin M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

120 200090402401464 Km Sofiya D/O Raees Ahmad M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

121 200090402303354 Layba D/O: Ansar Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

122 200090402503717 Mahvish D/O: Ahmad Noor B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

123 200090402504223 Mantasha D/O: Noorul Hasan Master of Science (Zoology)                                                                         Fresh MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

124 200090402401185 Mantasha D/O: Rafeek B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

125 200090402402003 Mantasha Noori D/O: Shakeel Ahmad M.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 

School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

126 200090402504255 Mantsha D/O: Asgar B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

127 200090402504145 Mantsha D/O: Mohammad Naim B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

128 200090402502420 Maryam C/O: Afak Ahmad B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

129 200090402503756 Mo Aasim C/O: Shakeel Ahamad B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

130 200090402503369 Mo Arman S/O: Sher Mohammad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh MINOROTY

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

131 200090402400626 Mo Naved C/O: Shakeel Ahmad B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

132 200090402503908 Mo. Arbaj S/O: Mushtaq Ahmad B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

133 200090402401845 Mobish D/O: Imtyaj B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,High School 

Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

134 200090402504239 Mohammad Ayan S/O: Iftikhar Ahmad B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

135 200090402503527 Mohammad Irfan S/O Maseet Ahamad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

136 200090402502744 Mohammad Kaif S/O: Sultan B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

137 200090402503129 Mohammad Sartaj S/O: Shamsheer Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

138 200090402400724 Mohd Aadil S/O: Maqsood Ahmad M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

139 200090402400555 Mohd Altamash C/O: Mohd Ishak B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

140 200090402503302 Mohd Areb S/O: Abdul Vaheed B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

141 200090402401924 Mohd Arfaz S/O Riaz Ahmad B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

142 200090402302929 Mohd Arif S/O: Mohd Iklim B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data



143 200090402504424 Mohd Arwaz S/O Mohammad Ali M.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

144 200090402503835 Mohd Ashjad S/O Mohd Shamshad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

145 200090402400836 Mohd Azam S/O: Mohd Husain B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

146 200090402502823 Mohd Azam S/O: Rais Ahmad B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

147 200090402400972 Mohd Faizan C/O: Zakir Husain B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

148 200090402503528 Mohd Faizan Raza C/O: Saleeq Ahmad M.A. (English) Fresh MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

149 200090402401178 Mohd Haarish S/O Nyaaj Ahamad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

150 200090402504272 Mohd Humair S/O: Taufeek Ahmad B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,High School 

Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

151 200090402303524 Mohd Imran C/O: Ajaj Ahamad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

152 200090402401399 Mohd Imran S/O Basrail Ahmad M.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

153 200090402302735 Mohd Islam S/O: Noor Hasan B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

154 200090402504241 Mohd Izhar S/O: Ikrar Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

155 200090402304024 Mohd Jishan S/O: Mohd Usman B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

156 200090402503834 Mohd Kafeel C/O: Wakeel Ahmad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh MINOROTY

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

157 200090402504310 Mohd Kamran Khan S/O: Shakeel Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

158 200090402502620 Mohd Kashif S/O: Shameem Ahmad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

159 200090402402083 Mohd Masood Siddiqui S/O: Tanveer Us Sayeed B.Sc. (Maths) Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 

School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

160 200090402401157 Mohd Mujammil S/O: Mohd.Hasan B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

161 200090402302801 Mohd Muneer S/O: Sageer Ahmad B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

162 200090402400841 Mohd Najim S/O: Mohd Husain B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

163 200090402503789 Mohd Nawaz S/O Saeed Ahmad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

164 200090402503673 Mohd Nazim S/O: Shfik Ahmad B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

165 200090402401718 Mohd Raza Mansoori S/O: Zulfikar Ali B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

166 200090402504134 Mohd Sohib S/O Nasir B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

167 200090402504337 Mohd Uvais S/O: Jumma Shah B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

168 200090402504036 Mohd Vahid C/O: Nanhe B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

169 200090402302442 Mohd Zubair Abdul Qawi B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

170 200090402304992 Mohd Zuhaib S/O: Zahid Husain B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS



171 200090402401035 Moinuddin S/O: Jamaluddin B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

172 200090402303901 Mujeem S/O: Afjal Ahamad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

173 200090402401876 Mumtaj Jahan D/O: Hidayat Ali M.A. (English) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

174 200090402302649 Mushfareen D/O: Ateek Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

175 200090402503761 Muskan C/O: Irshad Ahmed B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

176 200090402304748 Muskan D/O: Israil B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

177 200090402401370 Muskan D/O: Saleem Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

178 200090402302936 Muskan Bi D/O: Ajimuddin B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

179 200090402401644 Muskan Bi D/O: Mo Aslam B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

180 200090402402164 Nadir Hussain C/O: Sayeed Ahmad M.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

181 200090402504175 Nahid Bee D/O Nafees Khan M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

182 200090402302946 Najda Bee D/O: Ashfak B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

183 200090402504330 Najiya D/O: Mo Minya Khan B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

184 200090402401259 Nazia Muskan D/O Shamshad Ahmad B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

185 200090402503474 Nazmaeen Bi C/O: Saleem Khan B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Student applied in Same Course as in Previous Session,High School Board data not 

match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

186 200090402504116 Nazreen D/O: Fakruddinn B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

187 200090402303864 Neha D/O: Anees Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

188 200090402401877 Neha Bi D/O: Mo. Arif M.A. (Economics)                                                                          Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

189 200090402504189 Nida Bi D/O: Rais Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

190 200090402401610 Nisha C/O: Farmood Khan B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

191 200090402503659 Nisha Bee C/O: Ikwal Hussain B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

192 200090402503846 Nisha Bee D/O: Shahid Nabi Khan M.A. (English) Fresh MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

193 200090402504433 Nishat imtiyaz ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

194 200090402303714 NOOR MUJASSAM ANWAR AHMAD B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,High School 

Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

195 200090402503950 Noore Aksa D/O: Mohd Islam B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

196 200090402304095 Nureen C/O: Salim Akhtar B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

197 200090402400463 Rajid C/O: Rais Ahmad B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

198 200090402503335 Rashid Hussain S/O: Iqbal Hussain M.A. (Economics)                                                                          Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

199 200090402401461 Rida Ajaz D/O: Ajaz Ahmad B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number



200 200090402504243 Rifa D/O: Riyasat B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

201 200090402503981 Rifa Bee D/O: Abdul Hameed B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

202 200090402303867 RIJVANA B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

203 200090402504236 Rosheen Bee D/O: Riyaz Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

204 200090402401493 Ruksar D/O Rahees Ahmad M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

205 200090402502747 Rushda Anjum D/O: Abdul Haq B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

206 200090402401846 Sabia D/O: Sirajurahman B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

207 200090402503830 Sadiya Arif D/O: Mohd Arif B.Com.                                                      Fresh MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

208 200090402401623 Safiya D/O Raeesh Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

209 200090402504147 Sahmoon D/O: Farhan Ali Khan B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

210 200090402304624 Sairab S/O: Akeel Ahmad B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

211 200090402503441 Sajiya D/O Mohd Arif B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 

School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

212 200090402401062 Salviya Muskan D/O: Abdul Vaheed B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

213 200090402504439 Saman Qamar D/O: Mohd Kamar Ansari M.A. (Economics)                                                                          Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

214 200090402400684 Samar Zahra Noor D/O: Mohd Shahid B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

215 200090402400701 Sameer Ahmad S/O: Sageer Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,High School 

Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

216 200090402504368 Samya Bee D/O: Tasleem Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

217 200090402304940 Sana Bee D/O Jakir Husain B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

218 200090402401372 Sania D/O: Sirajurahman B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

219 200090402401681 Sania Hasan D/O: Mohd Hasan B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal MINOROTY

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

220 200090402304899 Saniya C/O: Mohd Arif B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

221 200090402400698 Saniya D/O: Abdul Hameed B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

222 200090402504228 Saniya D/O: Akhlak Husain B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

223 200090402504363 Saniya D/O: Asfak Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

224 200090402400547 Saniya D/O: Mo Naim B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data



225 200090402502631 Saniya D/O: Mohd Kamil B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

226 200090402400702 Saniya D/O: Sageer Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

227 200090402401488 Saniya Ansari D/O: Shakeel Ahmad B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

228 200090402402200 Saniya Jahan D/O: Hidayat Ali B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

229 200090402401485 Savista D/O: Babu B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

230 200090402401252 Sazid Hussain S/O: Sahid Hussain B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

231 200090402402085 Saziya Bee D/O: Anis Ahmad B.Sc. (Maths) Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

232 200090402402140 Saziya Bi D/O: Salim Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

233 200090402303945 Shafinaz D/O: Abdul Vahid B.Com.                                                      Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 

School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

234 200090402504300 Shahenoor C/O: Faheem Ahmad B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh MINOROTY

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

235 200090402401466 Shahista D/O: Rafeek B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

236 200090402504244 Shaivi D/O: Mo. Irfan Khan B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

237 200090402400696 Shan Bee C/O: Mukhtyar Ali B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

238 200090402503754 Shane Ali S/O: Chanda Shaha B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

239 200090402503609 Sharika D/O: Bali Mohmmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

240 200090402304972 Shayfa D/O: Ali Raza B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

241 200090402303099 Shehroz Akhtar S/O Mohd Yaseen B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

242 200090402502870 Shifa D/O: Mohd Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

243 200090402304158 Shifa Anjum D/O: Jamil Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

244 200090402503944 Shifa Bee C/O: Aamir Hasan B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

245 200090402303713 Shifa Bee C/O: Yaqub Anshari B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

246 200090402503399 Shihab Raza C/O: Abadur Rahman B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

247 200090402503089 Shimmi D/O: Rafeek Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

248 200090402303588 Sidra D/O: Jameel Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

249 200090402504369 Sofiya Bee D/O: Tasleem Ahmad B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

250 200090402401095 Sokhia D/O: Abdul Qayum B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

251 200090402303521 Swaleha Siddiqui D/O: Saleem Parvej Siddiqui B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

252 200090402400647 Tarannum Bee D/O: Navi Hasan B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

253 200090402502857 Tausiva D/O Intajar Husain B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

254 200090402400650 Tavassum Bee D/O: Navi Hasan B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

255 200090402503880 Tazkira D/O: Abdul Muqeet B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

256 200090402401423 Ubaish S/O Mukhtyar Ahmad B.A. Renewal MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

257 200090402304906 Vaffi B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

258 200090402504133 Waniya Khan D/O: Azhar Ali Khan B.A. Fresh MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

259 200090402304664 Yamsha Noor D/O: Mohammad Ali B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data



260 200090402503071 Yasha D/O: Khaleek Ahmad M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh MINOROTY

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

261 200090402504077 Zoya D/O: Javed Malik B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh MINOROTY ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

262 200090402402161 Zulekha Ali D/O: Sajid Ali B.A. Renewal MINOROTY ,Suspect Related from Course

263 200090402302455 Zuvia D/O: Mohd Asim B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal MINOROTY

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

264 200090102305043 Abhijeet Singh S/O: Rajpal Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

265 200090102303692 Abhishek Kumar S/O: Rakesh Kumar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

266 200090102502828 Adarsh S/O: Hariom B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

267 200090102502621 Adesh Kumari C/O: Shyam Lal M.A. (Hindi Literature)                                                                   Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

268 200090102504144 Agamya Singh D/O: Anurag Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

269 200090102503917 Ajay S/O: Daya Shkar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

270 200090102503332 Ajay S/O: Ram Autar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

271 200090102303237 Ajay Kumar S/O: Beche Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

272 200090102401096 Ajay Kumar S/O: Pramod Kumar B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

273 200090102401807 Akash S/O JEEVAN LAL B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

274 200090102401767 Akhlesh Kumar S/O: Bandhu Ram B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

275 200090102304539 Akshay Kumar S/O: Pratap Singh B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

276 200090102502705 Aman S/O: Lekhraj B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

277 200090102502498 Aman S/O: Som Pal B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

278 200090102502990 Aman Gangwar C/O Rajveer B.Sc. (Maths) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

279 200090102504176 Aman Kumar S/O: Rajesh Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

280 200090102504267 Amit S/O: Anandilal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

281 200090102304269 Amit S/O: Yash Pal B.A. Renewal OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

282 200090102303405 Amit Maurya S/O: Rajendra Prasad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

283 200090102400660 Anamika D/O: Khushali Ram B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

284 200090102401367 Anamika D/O: Sewaram B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

285 200090102400903 Anees Kumar S/O: Dev Dant B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

286 200090102302895 Anil Kumar S/O: Lalta Prasad B.A. Renewal OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

287 200090102504302 Anirudh Deval S/O: Prabhudayal Deval M.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

288 200090102400890 Anita Devi D/O: Mohan Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS



289 200090102502949 Anita Kumari D/O: Khemkaran B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

290 200090102504249 Anjali D/O: Dharam Veer B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

291 200090102401480 Anjali D/O: Khuvkaran B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

292 200090102304376 Anjali D/O: Naresh Pal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

293 200090102504018 Anjali D/O: Ram Singh M.A. (English) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

294 200090102402163 Anjali D/O: Virendra Kumar B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

295 200090102502405 Anjali Devi D/O: Om Prakash B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

296 200090102503267 Anjali Gangwar D/O: Jhamman Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

297 200090102503622 Anju Kumari D/O: Vidhya Ram B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

298 200090102302760 Anju Rani C/O: Ganga Charan B.A. Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

299 200090102502635 Ankit S/O Summeri Lal B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

300 200090102401844 Ankit Kumar S/O: Rampal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

301 200090102503919 Ankur Kumar S/O: Harish Kumar B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

302 200090102503480 Ansho C/O: Rameshwar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Age,Suspect Related from Course

303 200090102504002 Anshu D/O: Ashok Kumar B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

304 200090102503568 Anshu D/O: Badri Prasad B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

305 200090102504143 Anshu D/O: Gangaram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

306 200090102400651 Anshu Gangwar S/O: Ram Prasad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

307 200090102402304 Anshu Kumari D/O: Bandhuram B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

308 200090102504374 Anshu Kumari D/O: Hardwari Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

309 200090102504340 Anshu Kumari D/O: Kesri Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

310 200090102401677 Anshu Rathoor D/O: Ram Sevak B.A. Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

311 200090102400489 Anujka D/O: Omprakash M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

312 200090102503217 Anushka Kumari D/O: Dinesh Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

313 200090102503011 Archana D/O: Jhankar Singh B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

314 200090102502789 Archna D/O: Prem Shankar B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

315 200090102303745 Arjun S/O: Prem Shankar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data



316 200090102503826 Arjun Mourya S/O: Ganga Ram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

317 200090102503433 Arna Devi D/O: Sompal B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

318 200090102303244 Arti D/O: Karan Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

319 200090102401843 Arti Devi D/O: Yashpal B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

320 200090102302994 Arti Gangwar D/O: Pooran Lal B.A. Renewal OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

321 200090102503730 Arti Mourya C/O: Ramesh Mourya M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

322 200090102401384 Arti Rathour D/O: Jagdeesh Chandra M.A. (English) Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

323 200090102502377 Arun Kumar Kashyap S/O: Ram Prasad B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

324 200090102503897 Arun Sharma S/O: Jaspal Sharma B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

325 200090102504057 Asha D/O: Krishan Prakash B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

326 200090102504275 Asha Rani D/O Baddari Prasad M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

327 200090102401260 Ashish Rathore S/O: Virendra Pal B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

328 200090102400158 Atendar Singh S/O: Natthu Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

329 200090102401785 Atul Kumar S/O: Ved Prakash B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

330 200090102502662 Atyendra Gangwar S/O: Patiram M.A. (Economics)                                                                          Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

331 200090102400235 Babli D/O: Jisukh Ram B.A. Renewal OBC

,Courses where 2 year gap required from High School Passing Year,High School Board 

data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

332 200090102302879 Babli D/O: Krishn Pal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

333 200090102402266 Bhavna Kumari D/O: Rajesh Kumar B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

334 200090102400159 Bhoopendra Singh S/O: Jhankar Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

335 200090102401213 Brajawati D/O: Om Prakash M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Renewal OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

336 200090102304144 Brijesh S/O: Dhanpal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

337 200090102503566 Chanchal C/O: Narayan Das B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

338 200090102502957 Chanchal D/O: Sompal B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

339 200090102503460 Chandan Rathor C/O: Ramanandan Rathor B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

340 200090102503429 Chhaya D/O: Kishan Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

341 200090102503483 Chitra D/O: Durga Prasad B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

342 200090102400339 Chitra Gangwar D/O: Darshan Lal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

343 200090102304006 Chitra Rathaur C/O: Leeladhar B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number



344 200090102504233 Damini D/O: Pooran Lal B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

345 200090102401350 Deeksha D/O: Rakesh B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

346 200090102400320 Deeksha Gangwar D/O Ram Sharan Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

347 200090102504074 Deeksha Gangwar D/O: Rajpal B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

348 200090102400144 Deeksha Kumari D/O Radheshyam B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

349 200090102402036 Deepak S/O: Bhagwan Swaroop B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

350 200090102504408 Deepak S/O: Krishna Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

351 200090102304090 Deepak Kashyap C/O: Rakesh Kashyap B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 

School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

352 200090102504172 Deepak Kumar C/O: Avesh Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

353 200090102305433 Deepak Kumar S/O Meva Ram B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 

School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

354 200090102304490 Deepanshu Sharma S/O: Teekaram B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

355 200090102504419 Deepu S/O: Hareesh Kumar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

356 200090102305516 Deepu S/O: Suresh Chandra B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

357 200090102502655 Dev Gangwar S/O: Fateh Chand B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

358 200090102303109 Dev Pal S/O: Nanhe Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

359 200090102401360 Devendra Singh S/O: Lal Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

360 200090102503705 Devendri Devi D/O: Karan Singh B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

361 200090102401929 Dharmendra Kumar S/O: Dal Chandra B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

362 200090102502954 Dheeraj S/O: Rajendra Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

363 200090102503825 Dhirendra Kumar S/O: Midhai Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

364 200090102402118 Diksha D/O: Dharmveer Gangwar B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

365 200090102503201 Diksha Kumari C/O: Jamuna Prasad B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

366 200090102503315 Diksha Kumari D/O: Rakesh Kumar M.A. (English) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

367 200090102503146 Dinesh Shrivastav C/O: Shyam Prem B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

368 200090102401364 Disha gangwar D/O: Madan Babu B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

369 200090102503419 Dolly D/O Khem Pal Master of Science (Mathematics)                                                                     Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

370 200090102503223 Durga Prasad S/O: Sumendr Pal B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

371 200090102302341 Durvesh Kumari D/O: Krishan Pal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC



372 200090102304015 Dushyant S/O: Amar Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

373 200090102504054 Dushyant Singh S/O: Ram Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

374 200090102504379 Ekta Kashyap D/O: Nukta Prasad B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

375 200090102303535 Gajendra Kumar S/O: Mukut Bihari B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

376 200090102503763 Gargi C/O: Narottam Singh B.Sc. (Maths) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

377 200090102303787 Gaurav Patel S/O: Mukesh Kumar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

378 200090102503948 Gauri C/O: Ishwari Prasad B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

379 200090102503934 Geeta D/O: Chetram B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

380 200090102400995 Geeta D/O: Ram Dayal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

381 200090102400717 Geeta D/O: Shyam Lal B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

382 200090102302673 Giriraj Singh S/O: Nemchandra B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

383 200090102503224 GUDDU C/O Bhajan Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

384 200090102503893 Gulab Shankar S/O: Madan Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

385 200090102503729 Gungun D/O: Ches Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

386 200090102503235 Gurav Kumar S/O: Mohan Swaroop B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

387 200090102402199 Harish Kumar S/O Mor Dhvaj B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

388 200090102503303 Harsh Katiyar S/O: Satya Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

389 200090102304286 Harsh Pal S/O: Bharat Singh Pal B.Sc. (Maths) Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 

School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

390 200090102504188 Hem Lata D/O: Indra Dev Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

391 200090102504115 Hemant Kumar C/O Chhote Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

392 200090102503225 Hemendri D/O Basant Ram M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

393 200090102504042 Himanshi D/O: Krishan Prakash M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

394 200090102504328 Indu D/O: Udayraj B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

395 200090102401346 Jasveer Singh S/O: Ches Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

396 200090102305295 Jatin Yadav S/O: Jeet Singh Yadav B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

397 200090102503573 Jitendra Kumar S/O: Buddh Sen B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

398 200090102502820 Jyoti D/O: Buddh Sen B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

399 200090102402185 Jyoti D/O: Mangali Prasad B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS



400 200090102504061 Jyoti D/O: Suraj Pal B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

401 200090102503491 Kajal D/O: Panna Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

402 200090102504372 Kajal D/O: Pramod B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

403 200090102504301 Kajal D/O: Pramod Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

404 200090102503152 Kajal D/O: Roop Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

405 200090102402049 Kajal D/O: Shankar Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

406 200090102504329 Kajal D/O: Tejram B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

407 200090102503886 Kajal Kumari D/O: Ram Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

408 200090102502434 Kajal Maurya C/O: Itwari Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

409 200090102502829 Kalpana Gangwar D/O: Ved Prakash B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

410 200090102402078 Kalpna C/O: Shriram B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

411 200090102400121 Kalpna D/O: Ganga Ram B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

412 200090102305170 Kamini C/O: Rameshwar Dayal B.A. Renewal OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

413 200090102503701 Kamini D/O: Yogendra Pal B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

414 200090102503933 Kanchan Kashyap D/O: Narpat Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

415 200090102502710 Kapil Dharamveer B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

416 200090102504053 Kapil S/O: Durga Prasad B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

417 200090102402096 Kapil S/O: Khem Karan B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

418 200090102503793 Kapil Sharma S/O: Sompal Sharma B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

419 200090102402183 Karan S/O: Lalta Prasad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

420 200090102304346 Karan Pal S/O: Ishwari Prasad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

421 200090102504224 Kavita D/O: Doongar Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

422 200090102504293 Kavita D/O: Nem Chandra B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

423 200090102303485 Keerti Rathour D/O Har Prasad B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

424 200090102504048 Khushboo C/O: Sompal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

425 200090102304042 Khushboo D/O: Roshan Lal B.A. Renewal OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

426 200090102401322 Khushboo Gangwar D/O: Daya Shankar Gangwar B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

427 200090102503866 Khushbu D/O: Noni Ram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

428 200090102401416 Khushbu Yadav D/O: Tufani Yadav B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

429 200090102503196 Khushi C/O Kuwar Prakash B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

430 200090102400842 Khushi D/O: Dharmendra B.A. Renewal OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

431 200090102503962 Khushi Yadav D/O: Surya Pal Singh M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database



432 200090102304807 Kiran Kumari D/O: Data Ram B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

433 200090102503838 Kirti D/O: Rajendra Kumar M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

434 200090102401860 Km Sambha Kumari D/O: Nandkishor M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

435 200090102400313 Komal D/O: Harswroop M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

436 200090102400928 Komal Devi D/O: Ramcharan M.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

437 200090102304828 Kranti D/O: Damodar B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

438 200090102503370 Kranti Devi D/O: Har Dwari Lal B.A. Fresh OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

439 200090102401631 Kranti Devi Mourya D/O: Hari Ram B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

440 200090102401899 Kripal Singh S/O Netram B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

441 200090102503093 Kumari Kajal D/O: Komil Prasad B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

442 200090102503118 Kumari Neha D/O: Thakur Das B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

443 200090102502472 Kumkum D/O: Mahendra Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

444 200090102401163 Kunal S/O: Ved Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

445 200090102502737 Lakshmi D/O: Ramgopal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

446 200090102503452 Lalit Kumar S/O: Prem Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

447 200090102504210 Lalit Rathore S/O: Lekh Raj B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

448 200090102503500 Lata Kumari D/O: Ram Krishan B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

449 200090102504222 Lavi Gangwar D/O: Yashpal B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

450 200090102504341 Lavish Gangwar S/O: Jagdish Prasad B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

451 200090102400292 Laxmi C/O: Todi Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

452 200090102504399 Laxmi D/O: Dalchand B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

453 200090102502802 Laxmi D/O: Dharam Prakash B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

454 200090102503234 Laxmi D/O: Krishan Pal B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

455 200090102400241 Laxmi Kumari D/O: Hemraj B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

456 200090102504080 Lovelesh Kumari D/O: Jitendra Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

457 200090102503447 Lucky Gangwar C/O: Midhai Lal B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

458 200090102503671 Lucy D/O: Mangal Sen B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

459 200090102303183 Madhu D/O: Khubkaran B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data



460 200090102402237 Maheshwari C/O: Promad Mourya B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

461 200090102502554 Mamta D/O: Harcharan Lal B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,High School 

Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

462 200090102503639 Mamta D/O: Krishan Pal B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

463 200090102302542 Mamta Gangwar D/O: Kedar Nath B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

464 200090102502646 Maneesha D/O Devki Nandan B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

465 200090102504011 Manisha D/O: Durvesh Kumar M.A. (English) Fresh OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

466 200090102504234 Manju D/O: Sompal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

467 200090102304386 Manju D/O: Vijendra Pal B.A. Renewal OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

468 200090102502842 Meenakshi D/O: Devendra Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

469 200090102304229 Meenesh Kumari D/O: Bhimsen B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

470 200090102401710 Meenu D/O: Poshaki Lal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

471 200090102504428 Menka D/O Kripal Singh Village And Post PaigaB.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

472 200090102502984 Minakshi D/O: Narayan Das B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

473 200090102503400 Mohit S/O: Badri Prasad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

474 200090102302973 MOHIT S/O: Ram Bahadur B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

475 200090102503849 Mohit S/O: Roop Chand B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

476 200090102504320 Mohit Kumar S/O: Bhagwan Das B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

477 200090102401884 Mohit Kumar S/O: Dev Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

478 200090102504180 Monika D/O: Lokpal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

479 200090102303919 Mukesh Mourya S/O: Kishan Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

480 200090102503784 Mukul Kashyap S/O: Shyam Lal M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

481 200090102503791 Munish Kumar S/o Chhote Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

482 200090102401375 Muskan D/O: Mahendra Pal B.A. Renewal OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

483 200090102504365 Muskan D/O: Mahendra Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

484 200090102401497 Nainshi D/O: Tejpal Sharma B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

485 200090102504384 Nandani D/O: Mohan Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

486 200090102304774 Neelam Kumari D/O: Omprakash B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

487 200090102401240 Neelam Kumari D/O: Ram Autar B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

488 200090102503012 Neeraj D/O: Sher Singh B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

489 200090102503580 Neeraj Gangwar D/O: Chandra Sen M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data



490 200090102304814 Neeraj Kumari D/O: Santosh Kumar Maurya B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

491 200090102503663 Neeshu Dhangar C/O: Kunwar Sen Dhangar B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC

,Suspect Age,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board 

database

492 200090102503611 Neetu B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

493 200090102401821 Neetu D/O: Brajpal B.A. Renewal OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

494 200090102401608 Neetu D/O: Naresh Kumar B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

495 200090102400286 Neetu Gangwar D/O: Anand Prakash B.A. Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

496 200090102401628 Neetu Kumari D/O: Mahesh Pal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

497 200090102400766 Neha D/O: Ganesh Pal B.Sc. (Maths) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

498 200090102504326 Neha Gangwar D/O: Harish Kumar Master of Science (Botany)                                                                          Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

499 200090102503563 Neha Kumari D/O: Thakur Das B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

500 200090102503786 Nidhi D/O: Trilok Chandra B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

501 200090102401061 Niharika D/O: Dalchand B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

502 200090102504203 Nikita Chaudhary D/O: Jagpal Singh B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

503 200090102401586 Nikita Rathour D/O: Dalchand B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

504 200090102302475 Nirdesh Kumari D/O: Hetram B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

505 200090102305375 Nirmal Kumar S/O Har Prasad B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

506 200090102504019 Nisha C/O Rajendra Pal B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

507 200090102503559 Nisha D/O Shankar Lal Yaduvanshi M.A. (Economics)                                                                          Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

508 200090102303358 Nisha D/O: Tejram B.A. Renewal OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

509 200090102400720 Nisha Gangwar D/O: Brajnandan B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

510 200090102303828 Nisha Kumari D/O: Rajendra Babu B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

511 200090102303589 Nisha Kumari D/O: Thakur Das B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

512 200090102302800 Nishant Gangwar S/O: Sompal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

513 200090102402230 Nishant Patel S/O: Jagmohan B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

514 200090102400602 Nitesh Kumar S/O: Pyare Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data



515 200090102503464 Nitin Kumar C/O Om Shankar B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

516 200090102302893 Nitin Kumar S/O: Gajraj Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

517 200090102503785 Nitin Maurya S/O: Totaram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

518 200090102504257 Om Veer Singh S/O: Bharat Singh B.Sc. (Maths) Fresh OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

519 200090102304852 Param Yadav S/O: Hariom Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

520 200090102503092 Payal D/O: Prem Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

521 200090102503362 Payal D/O: Vishnu Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

522 200090102504110 Payal Kumari D/O: Moti Ram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

523 200090102504373 PINKI B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

524 200090102303889 Pinki D/O: Mohan Lal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

525 200090102504006 Pooja C/O: Harish Gangwar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

526 200090102305191 Pooja D/O: Hajari Lal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

527 200090102303708 Pooja D/O: Nareshpal B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

528 200090102504270 Pooja D/O: Om Prakash B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

529 200090102502438 Pooja D/O: Ram Prasad B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

530 200090102305409 Pooja D/O: Roop Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

531 200090102503749 Pooja W/O: Raj Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

532 200090102304773 Pooja Devi C/O: Sipahi Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

533 200090102503872 Pooja Rani D/O Charan Singh M.A. (Hindi Literature)                                                                   Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

534 200090102503666 Poonam D/O: Shyam Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

535 200090102400198 Poonam Kumari D/O Budh Sen Master of Science (Zoology)                                                                         Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

536 200090102304913 Poonam Kumari D/O: Goutam Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

537 200090102401244 Poonam Kumari D/O: Prem Pal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

538 200090102400624 Prabhat Gangwar S/O: Krishna Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 

School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

539 200090102304309 Prabhat Kumar S/O: Pankaj Kumar B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

540 200090102504204 Prachi Chaudhary D/O: Jitendra Singh B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

541 200090102303760 Pradeep Kumar GENDAN LAL B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

542 200090102401913 Pradeep Kumar S/O: Chandrasen B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

543 200090102401545 Pradum S/O: Yashpal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS



544 200090102303679 Pramod Kumar S/O Ramesh Chandra B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

545 200090102401450 Pramod Kumar S/O: Virendra Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

546 200090102401478 Pranshi D/O: Pappu Lal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

547 200090102504195 Prashant Gangwar C/O: Virendra Kumar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

548 200090102503437 Prashant Gangwar S/O: Prem Shankar B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

549 200090102302696 Prasun Shrivastava S/O: Ganga Deen B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

550 200090102303078 Prateek Kasaudhan S/O: Avdhesh Kumar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

551 200090102503777 Pratiksha Katiyar D/O: Satya Pal M.A. (English) Fresh OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

552 200090102400070 Preeti D/O: Khoob Karan B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

553 200090102503351 Preeti Gangwar D/O: Devendra Kumar M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

554 200090102503214 Preeti Kumari D/O Jamuna Prasad M.A. (Economics)                                                                          Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

555 200090102401130 Preeti Kumari D/O: Cheda Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

556 200090102502338 Prem Lata D/O: Trimohan Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

557 200090102401607 Priti D/O: Karan Singh B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

558 200090102504190 Priti D/O: Naresh Chandra B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

559 200090102502687 Priya D/O: Jasveer B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

560 200090102503486 Priya Kumari D/O: Som Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

561 200090102503404 Priya Rathaur D/O: Ram Sevek B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

562 200090102302898 Priyanka C/O KRISHAN PAL SINGH B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

563 200090102503587 Priyanka C/O: Omkar Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

564 200090102502612 Priyanka D/O: Chokhe Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

565 200090102503283 Priyanka D/O: Het Ram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

566 200090102401086 Priyanka D/O: Maan Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

567 200090102400812 Priyanka Gangwar C/O: Jagdeesh Prasad M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

568 200090102502948 Priyanka Gangwar D/O: Naveen Chandra B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

569 200090102503451 Priyanka Kumari D/O: Ram Prakash M.A. (English) Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

570 200090102503685 Priyanshi D/O: Ashok Kumar B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

571 200090102400659 Priyanshu S/O: Munna Lal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

572 200090102504314 Priyanshu S/O: Vinod Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

573 200090102401517 Priyansi D/O: Gyan Pal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS



574 200090102503501 Puja Kumari D/O: Mahesh Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

575 200090102504070 Pushpendra Kumar S/O: Narottam Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

576 200090102304917 Radha D/O: Benam Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

577 200090102504206 Ragini Gangwar D/O: Tejpal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

578 200090102504030 Rahul S/O: Anil Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

579 200090102504055 Rahul S/O: Ram Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

580 200090102503695 Rahul Kumar S/O: Vishambar Dayal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

581 200090102303757 Raj Gangwar S/O: Lalit Kumar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

582 200090102401272 Raj Kumar S/O Tej Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

583 200090102400904 Raj Kumar S/O: Bihari Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

584 200090102503226 Rajat S/O: Har Prasad B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

585 200090102503752 Rajat Singh S/O: Gautam Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

586 200090102400401 Rajeev Kumar C/O: Harish Kumar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

587 200090102401284 Rajeshwari Devi D/O: Ramdas Rathaur B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

588 200090102401736 Rajneesh Gangwar S/O: Vijay Bahadur B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

589 200090102503170 Rajnesh Pal C/O: Dhanveer Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

590 200090102504213 Rajni D/O: Yash Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

591 200090102400612 Rajni Kumari D/O: Dharmendra Kumar B.A. Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

592 200090102305232 Rakhi C/O Virendra Pal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

593 200090102400391 Rakhi D/O Virendra Kumar B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

594 200090102504333 Rashmi D/O: Khem Karan Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

595 200090102402020 Rashmi D/O: Raj Veer Singh B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

596 200090102503001 Ravi C/O: Roop Basant B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

597 200090102304672 Ravi Kumar C/O: Rambahadur B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board 

database

598 200090102400919 Ravi Kumar S/O: Gendan Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

599 200090102503215 Ravi Kumar S/O: Teeka Ram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

600 200090102503310 Ravi Singh C/O: Jay Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

601 200090102401838 Ravi Singh S/O: Tej Singh B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

602 200090102401854 Reena D/O: Jhamman Lal M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

603 200090102400262 Reeta C/O: Lalta Prasad B.A. Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data



604 200090102401232 Rekha Rani C/O: Bhagwan Das M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

605 200090102502724 Renu C/O: Bhagwan Das B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

606 200090102303028 Richa Gangwar D/O: Narottam Kumar B.Sc. (Maths) Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

607 200090102503620 Rinki Kumari D/O: Ganesh Ram B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

608 200090102401424 Rinki Pal C/O: Umesh Pal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

609 200090102401896 Rinku Kumar S/O: Ishwari Prasad B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

610 200090102503883 Rinku Mourya S/O Lalaram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

611 200090102302671 Rishabh Gangwar S/O: Mahendra Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

612 200090102400577 Ritik Kumar Singh S/O: Rajeev Kumar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data,High 

School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

613 200090102504303 Ritika Deol D/O Prabhudayal Deval M.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

614 200090102502444 Ritu Gangwar D/O: Sanjeev Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

615 200090102400798 Rohit Kumar S/O: Hari Shankar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

616 200090102303274 Rohit Kumar S/O: Salig Ram B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

617 200090102401288 Rohit Yadav S/O: Shyam Veer Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

618 200090102303970 Roshani D/O: Deena Nath B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

619 200090102503081 Roshani D/O: Salik Ram B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

620 200090102504059 Roshni D/O: Satyaveer B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

621 200090102400261 Rubi Gangwar D/O: Rajendra Prasad B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

622 200090102400979 Ruchi D/O: Khempal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

623 200090102504187 Ruchi D/O: Leeladhar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

624 200090102305297 Ruchi Devi C/O: Dileep Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

625 200090102503646 Ruchi Gangwar D/O: Mohan Lal Gangwar B.A. Fresh OBC

626 200090102303120 Ruchi Kumari D/O: Chandr Sen B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

627 200090102401979 Sachin S/O: Rajveer Singh B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

628 200090102303453 Sachin Gangwar C/O: Devdutt Gangwar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data



629 200090102302861 Sachin Kumar C/O: Dilli Dhar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

630 200090102503625 Sachin Kumar S/O: Hraday Narayan B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

631 200090102503940 Sachin Kumar S/O: Veerendra Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

632 200090102503376 Sakshi Gangwar D/O: Surendra Kumar B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

633 200090102400195 Sakshi Rathour D/O: Jamman Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

634 200090102503640 Salauni D/O: Devdatt B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

635 200090102504434 Salauni D/O: Yashpal B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

636 200090102400907 Saloni D/O: Bhoop Ram B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

637 200090102504420 Sameeksha Yadav D/O: Prem Pal Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

638 200090102502550 Sandhya Kumari D/O: Ishwari Prasad B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

639 200090102502473 Sandhya Rathour D/O: Om Prakash Rathour B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

640 200090102304084 Sangeeta C/O: Mahendra Pal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

641 200090102504093 Sangeeta C/O: Todi Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

642 200090102503939 Sangeeta D/O: Bhoop Ram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

643 200090102504192 Sangeeta D/O: Dorilal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

644 200090102401826 Sangeeta Gangwar D/O Ram Babu M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

645 200090102503300 Sani S/O: Omkar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

646 200090102502427 Sanjana Gangwar C/O: Midhee Lal M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

647 200090102302714 Sanjay Kumar C/O: Rajendra Prasad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

648 200090102401047 Sanjay Kumar S/O: Ram Pal B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

649 200090102504238 Sanjeev Kumar S/O: Raj Dular B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

650 200090102504211 Sanjna D/O: Ram Aotar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

651 200090102504280 Sanju Gangwar S/O: Ram Kishor B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

652 200090102305124 Sankit Yadav S/O: Natthu Lal Yadav B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

653 200090102503352 Santoshi D/O: Chokhe Lal B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

654 200090102402151 Saraswati D/O: Tara Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

655 200090102402099 Sarita Kumari C/O: Dhakan Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

656 200090102504186 Saroj D/O: Gangaram B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS



657 200090102401125 Saroj Gangwar D/O: Mahendra Pal M.A. (English) Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

658 200090102504028 Saroj Kumari D/O: Baburam B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

659 200090102400758 Satendra S/O: Mahendra Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

660 200090102402204 Satendra Giri C/O: Naresh Giri B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

661 200090102401110 Satyam Gangwar S/O: Suresh Pal B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

662 200090102401937 Saurabh S/O: Gyan Swaroop Gangwar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

663 200090102503259 Saurabh Gangwar S/O: Bhup Ram B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

664 200090102401847 Saurabh Kumar C/O: Komil Prasad B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

665 200090102401436 Saurav C/O: Dharampal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

666 200090102504120 Seema Gangwar D/O: Anand Swaroop B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

667 200090102503775 Sejal D/O: Umakant B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

668 200090102400349 Sejal Gangwar D/O: Rajendra Singh B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

669 200090102504215 Shakshi Kumari D/O: Harish Kumar B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

670 200090102401902 Shalinee Gangwar D/O: Tejpal Gangwar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

671 200090102502559 Shani S/O: Sompal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

672 200090102504029 SHANI KUMAR S/O: Madan Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

673 200090102503373 Shanu Pal D/O: Ghasi Ram B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate 

Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

674 200090102502786 Shashi D/O: Kamal Prakash M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

675 200090102503819 Shashi D/O: Tula Ram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

676 200090102504308 Shashi Gangwar C/O: Tara Chand B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

677 200090102305268 Sheetal D/O: Hori Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

678 200090102303142 Sheetal D/O: Suraj Prajapati B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

679 200090102504342 Sheetal Prem Pal Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

680 200090102503716 Sheetal Kashyap C/O: Ram Chandra B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

681 200090102303786 Shetal D/O: Ompal B.A. Renewal OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

682 200090102503488 Shikha D/O: Mahendra Pal B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

683 200090102503867 Shikha D/O: Nand Lal B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

684 200090102401443 Shikha Gangwar D/O Hariom Gangwar M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data



685 200090102401958 Shilpi D/O: Murari Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

686 200090102503850 Shishu Pal S/O: Liladhar B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

687 200090102303742 Shivam S/O: Krishan Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

688 200090102400794 Shivam S/O: Ram Dayal B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

689 200090102303574 Shivam Gangwar S/O: Chatrapal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

690 200090102503179 Shivam Giri S/O: Mukesh Giri B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

691 200090102303303 Shivam Sharma S/O: Satypal Sharma B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

692 200090102304953 Shivam Singh C/O: Mahendra Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

693 200090102503099 shivangi D/O: Jivan Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

694 200090102503707 Shivangi D/O: Pradeep Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

695 200090102401208 Shivani C/O: Ashok Kumar B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

696 200090102503361 Shivani C/O: Harish Kumar B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Suspect Age

697 200090102304715 Shivani D/O: Devki Nandan B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

698 200090102504289 Shivani D/O: Dharmveer B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

699 200090102401513 Shivani D/O: Dhrmveer B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

700 200090102503540 Shivani D/O: Gangaram B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

701 200090102304502 Shivani D/O: Hareesh Kumar B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

702 200090102503742 Shivani D/O: Hariram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

703 200090102401808 Shivani D/O: Jay Pal Singh M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Renewal OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

704 200090102503097 shivani D/O: Jivan Lal B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

705 200090102503481 Shivani D/O: Mahendra Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

706 200090102502726 Shivani D/O: Nanhe Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

707 200090102504343 Shivani D/O: Sevaram B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

708 200090102502584 Shivani D/O: Vindravan B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

709 200090102402314 Shivani D/O: Yogendra Pal B.A. Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

710 200090102305388 Shivani Gangwar D/O: Aanand Prakash B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

711 200090102503325 Shivani Gangwar D/O: Mahendra Pal M.A. (Hindi Literature)                                                                   Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

712 200090102502973 Shivani Maurya D/O: Kedar Nath B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

713 200090102503595 Shivani Yadav D/O: Vijendra Singh Yadav B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data



714 200090102503642 Shivanki D/O: Arjun Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

715 200090102401637 Shivansi Gangwar D/O: Madan Gopal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

716 200090102504418 Shristi Maurya D/O: Rajendra Prasad B.Com.                                                      Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

717 200090102503676 Siddharath S/O: Ram Autar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

718 200090102304951 Simran C/O Omi Shankar B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

719 200090102503591 Simran Kumari D/O: Harswaroop B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

720 200090102400040 SONALI GANGWAR D/O: Cheda Lal B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

721 200090102401442 Sonam D/O: Rambharose Gangwar B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

722 200090102304098 Soni D/O: Prem Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE LESS THAN 75%

723 200090102503510 Sourabh S/O: Khayali Ram Rathor B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

724 200090102402184 Sourav Kumar S/O: Mahendra Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

725 200090102304450 Srashti D/O: Veerendra Pal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

726 200090102400542 Srishti Kumari D/O: Mohan Lal B.Com.                                                      Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

727 200090102504441 Subhash Yadav C/O: Naresh Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

728 200090102503617 Subodh Kumar S/O Hari Shankar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

729 200090102402033 Sudhanshu Gangwar C/O: Ram Gopal Gangwar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

730 200090102401906 Suhani D/O: Beni Ram B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

731 200090102504191 Sujain Kumari D/O: Harish Kumar B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

732 200090102503799 Suman Kumari D/O: Data Ram B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

733 200090102503048 Suman Kumari D/O: Suraj Pal B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

734 200090102401487 Sumit S/O: Angan Lal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

735 200090102402098 Sunita D/O: Dodraj B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

736 200090102504098 Suraj S/O: Prem Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

737 200090102402225 Suryanshi Giri C/O: Deep Chandra Giri B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

738 200090102502424 Sushma C/O: Dharmpal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

739 200090102503743 Sushma D/O: Kishan Swaroop B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

740 200090102503506 Sushma Kumari D/O: Har Dev B.A. Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

741 200090102502772 Susma D/O: Dvarika Prasad B.A. Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

742 200090102400418 Swati D/O: Kanta Prasad B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS



743 200090102402307 Swati D/O: Tota Ram B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

744 200090102504160 Swati Kumari D/O: Jagdeesh Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

745 200090102504417 Swati Mourya D/O: Omprakash Mourya B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

746 200090102302824 Sweta D/O: Sompal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

747 200090102504157 Tanu Gangwar D/O: Murari Lal Gangwar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

748 200090102402285 Tinkal RAVINDRA SINGH YADAV B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

749 200090102401883 Tulsi Gangwar D/O: Suresh Gangwar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

750 200090102402113 UMESH S/O: Chunni Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

751 200090102503575 Umesh Kumar S/O: Anokhe Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

752 200090102503477 Umesh Kumar S/O: Jhamman Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

753 200090102502790 Umesh Kumar Rajput S/O: Jhamman Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

754 200090102302576 Upasna D/O: Indra Pal B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

755 200090102503664 Vandna Gangwar D/O: Rajpal B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

756 200090102503006 Varsha D/O: Roop Kishor B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

757 200090102503748 Vavli D/O: Suresh Babu M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

758 200090102302414 Ved Prakash S/O: Pooran Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

759 200090102504113 Veena D/O: Adesh Kumar B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

760 200090102305117 Veerangana D/O: Kanchan Singh B.Sc. (Maths) Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY 

INSTITUTIONS,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data

761 200090102503943 Vijay Gangwar S/O: Manohar Lal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

762 200090102304007 Vikas C/O Vijay Pal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal OBC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

763 200090102504440 Vikas Kashyap S/O Laxman B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh OBC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

764 200090102400252 Vikas Maurya S/O: Karan Singh B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

765 200090102305381 Vikas Mourya S/O: Satyapal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

766 200090102401782 Vikas Singh Yadav C/O: Krishana Yadav B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal OBC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

767 200090102503645 Vimlesh Kumari D/O: Lalta Prasad Master of Science (Zoology)                                                                         Fresh OBC

768 200090102502531 Vinita Kumari C/O: Nauvat Singh B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course

769 200090102401113 Virvati D/O: Har Swaroop B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

770 200090102504109 Vivek Kumar S/O: Naresh Pal B.A. Fresh OBC ,Suspect Related from Course



771 200090102504381 Vivek Kumar S/O: Nukta Prasad B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate 

Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded 

Data,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

772 200090102502952 Vivek Kumar S/O: Trimohan Singh B.A. Fresh OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

773 200090102400742 Yashika D/O: Bhanu Pratap B.A. Renewal OBC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,High School 

Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

774 200090102400501 Yogesh Kumar S/O: Deshraj B.A. Renewal OBC

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

775 200090202400370 Aakash Keshri Lal B.A. Renewal SC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

776 200090202304567 Aarti D/O: Mukut Singh B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal SC ,ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE LESS THAN 75%

777 200090202504282 Aarti Kumari C/O: Rampal Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

778 200090202402180 Ajay Kumar S/O: Toodi Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

779 200090202402097 Ajeet Singh Arya S/O: Gaya Ram B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

780 200090202503920 Aman Kumar C/O: Jaswant Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

781 200090202503765 Amisha D/O: Dharampal Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

782 200090202503989 Amit Kumar S/O: Ashok Kumar B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

783 200090202302614 Amit Kumar S/O: Om Prakash B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

784 200090202504438 Amit Kumar S/O: Sanjeev Kumar B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

785 200090202504069 Amit Singh C/O: Keheri Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

786 200090202504032 Anjali D/O: Bhup Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

787 200090202400035 Anjali D/O: Uma Shankar B.A. Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

788 200090202304127 Anjali Kumari D/O: Prem Shankar B.A. Renewal SC ,Suspect Related from Course

789 200090202503195 Anjli D/O: Shripal B.A. Fresh SC ,ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE LESS THAN 75%

790 200090202503237 Ankit Kumar S/O: Jaypal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

791 200090202400479 Ankit Kumar S/O: Nand Kishor B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

792 200090202503189 Ankush S/O: Jamuna Prasad B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

793 200090202504193 Ankush Kumar S/O: Vijay Pal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

794 200090202502711 Anshika C/O: Ramsukh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

795 200090202401119 Anshu Rani D/O: Natthu Lal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal SC ,Mismatch in class year and admission date

796 200090202503862 Anshuka D/O: Baburam B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

797 200090202503906 Anu Kumari D/O: Omkar Singh M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh SC

798 200090202400050 Anuj Kumar Dheer pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

799 200090202400856 Anuj Kumar S/O: Om Prakash M.A. (Hindi Literature)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

800 200090202503859 Archna D/O: Babooram B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

801 200090202504136 Arti C/O Kiran Pal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

802 200090202504200 Arti D/O: Babu Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course



803 200090202401153 Arti D/O: Gokil Prasad B.A. Renewal SC

,Suspect Related from Course,Mismatch in class year and admission date

804 200090202400813 Arti D/O: Som Pal M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Renewal SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

805 200090202503516 Arun S/O: Shankar Lal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

806 200090202504174 Arvind Kumar S/O: Ram Aoutar B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

807 200090202502947 Aryan S/O: Sher Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

808 200090202503913 Baishali Goutami D/O: Harprasad B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

809 200090202303922 Bharat Singh S/O Ram Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

810 200090202400947 Chanchal Kumari D/O: Virendra Singh B.A. Renewal SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

811 200090202400240 Chinki Kumari D/O: Subhash Chandra B.A. Renewal SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

812 200090202401473 Daya D/O: Indra Singh M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

813 200090202504287 Deeksha C/O: Mahaveer Singh M.A. (Hindi Literature)                                                                   Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

814 200090202504194 Deeksha Kumari D/O: Som Pal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

815 200090202503675 Dev pal S/O: Mevaram B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

816 200090202503678 Diksha D/O: Jamuna Prasad M.A. (Hindi Literature)                                                                   Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

817 200090202303975 Dinesh Kumar Singh S/O: Mangli Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

818 200090202504102 Dinesh Sagar S/O: Amar Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

819 200090202303150 Durvesh Singh S/O: Dori Lal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

820 200090202305049 Himanshu S/O: Bichhatra Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

821 200090202503458 Himanshu Gautam S/O: Sagar Singh B.Com.                                                      Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

822 200090202503998 Indra Kumari D/O: Pyare Lal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

823 200090202503842 Jayveer Singh S/O: Umesh Babu B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

824 200090202504402 Jooli D/O: Gangaram B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

825 200090202502739 Kajal D/O: Pratap Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

826 200090202503046 Kajal D/O: Ram Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

827 200090202504307 Kalpna D/O: Amar Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

828 200090202303240 Kamal Kumar S/O Ranjeet Singh B.A. Renewal SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

829 200090202504357 Kamlesh Kumari D/O: Dharmpal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

830 200090202303041 Kapil Sagar S/O: Shyama Charan B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

831 200090202503552 Karan S/O: Buddh Sen B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

832 200090202502552 Kashish D/O: Rajesh Kumar B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh SC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

833 200090202504350 Kavita D/O: Mangli Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

834 200090202502502 Khusbu Kumari D/O: Sompal B.A. Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number



835 200090202503945 Khushbu C/O: Mahesh Kumar B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

836 200090202503096 Khushbu D/O: Om Kar B.A. Fresh SC ,ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE LESS THAN 75%

837 200090202503974 Khushbu D/O: Prem Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

838 200090202503986 Kiran D/O: Chatrapal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

839 200090202504101 Kiran Devi D/O: Prem Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

840 200090202504114 Kiranti C/O: Mahendra Pal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

841 200090202504291 Km Monika C/O: Jaybeer Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

842 200090202304545 Kum Kum C/O: Hori Lal B.A. Renewal SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

843 200090202503865 Kumkum C/O: Mohan Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

844 200090202400883 Kusum D/O Rishi Pal M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Renewal SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

845 200090202504138 Lalit S/O: Bhoop Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

846 200090202502637 Laxmi D/O Jasvant Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

847 200090202305106 Laxmi D/O: Harveer B.A. Renewal SC

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

848 200090202504095 Manisha Sagar C/O: Ram Kishor B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

849 200090202503273 Mayank Singh S/O: Khem Pal Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

850 200090202503242 Mohini D/O: Jagan Lal B.A. Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

851 200090202502836 Mohit Babu S/O: Incha Ram B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

852 200090202303972 Mukesh Kumar S/O Sheesh Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

853 200090202400564 Muneesh S/O: Ram Pal B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

854 200090202503425 Munendra S/O: Lalaram B.Com.                                                      Fresh SC ,ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE LESS THAN 75%

855 200090202504219 Muskan D/O: Harprasad B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

856 200090202503489 Nain Singh S/O: Dharam Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

857 200090202503421 Nanhi C/O: Ramesh Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

858 200090202504078 Neelam D/O Manohar Lal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

859 200090202503230 Neelam Pappu lal B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

860 200090202504071 Neelam Kumari D/O: Satyveer B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

861 200090202502686 Neetu Kumari D/O: Sohan Lal B.A. Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

862 200090202503868 Neha D/O: Satyapal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

863 200090202400160 Nidhi Kumari D/O: Ram Chandra B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal SC

,Courses where 2 year gap required from High School Passing Year,Duplicate Income 

Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University 

Uploaded Data,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board 

database

864 200090202504319 Nisha C/O: Rajendra Prasad B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

865 200090202504227 Nisha D/O: Prem Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

866 200090202504400 Nitin Kumar S/O: Veer Pal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

867 200090202503356 Payel D/O: Pappu Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE LESS THAN 75%

868 200090202503569 Pinki C/O: Veer Singh B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

869 200090202504083 POOJA C/O Kuldeep B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

870 200090202504107 Pooja Devi D/O: Hari Pal Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

871 200090202504081 Pradeep Singh S/O: Keshv Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course



872 200090202504073 Pratigya D/O: Bharat Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

873 200090202503312 Pratima Singh D/O: Jagdish Prasad M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

874 200090202502960 Preeti D/O: Veer Pal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

875 200090202304131 Preeti Kumari D/O: Babu Singh B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal SC ,Caste  Certificate Not Matched with Revenue Database

876 200090202503708 Prerna Singh D/O: Ramendra Pal Singh B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh SC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

877 200090202503153 Priyanka C/O Bhup Ram B.A. Fresh SC ,ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE LESS THAN 75%

878 200090202504024 Priyanka D/O: Kusum Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

879 200090202303282 Priyanka D/O: Mangal Sen B.A. Renewal SC ,Caste  Certificate Not Matched with Revenue Database

880 200090202503015 Puja D/O: Pappu Lal B.Com.                                                      Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

881 200090202503794 Pushpa D/O: Peetam Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

882 200090202503725 Puspendra S/O: Om Prakash B.Com.                                                      Fresh SC

,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

883 200090202503058 Rachna D/O: Dhara Singh B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Mismatch in class year and admission date

884 200090202504216 Rajit Kumar S/O: Babu Ram B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

885 200090202502700 Rajni D/O: Leeldhar B.A. Fresh SC ,ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE LESS THAN 75%

886 200090202502699 Rajni D/O: Raju B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

887 200090202503133 Rajni Kumari D/O: Maikoo Lal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

888 200090202504126 Rajshree C/O: Chheda Lal B.Com.                                                      Fresh SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

889 200090202402319 Raju S/O: Sarnam Singh B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

890 200090202503921 Rakhi C/O: Jaswant M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

891 200090202504393 Rakhi D/O: Prem Pal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

892 200090202401536 Rakhi D/O: Roshan Lal B.A. Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

893 200090202503757 Rakhi D/O: Vijendra Pal B.A. Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

894 200090202504396 Rashmi D/O: Shyam Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

895 200090202504149 Rashmi Kumari D/O: Ram Lal M.A. (Economics)                                                                          Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

896 200090202503317 Ravita D/O: Jaswant Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

897 200090202302520 Rekha Sagar D/O: Bhoop Ram B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

898 200090202502806 Rinki D/O: Har Prasad B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

899 200090202503241 Rinki Gautam D/O: Jwala Prasad B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

900 200090202504099 Robin Kumar S/O: Sewakmasi Master of Science (Mathematics)                                                                     Fresh SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

901 200090202401167 Rohit S/O: Jay Pal B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

902 200090202503522 Roshani D/O: Durga Prasad B.A. Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

903 200090202305530 Roshani Kumari D/O: Bheem Sen B.A. Renewal SC ,Suspect Related from Course

904 200090202303716 Roshni C/O: Savan Kumar B.A. Renewal SC ,Suspect Related from Course

905 200090202504012 Sachin S/O: Dharam Veer B.A. Fresh SC

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

906 200090202302812 Sang Mitra D/O: Daya Shankar B.A. Renewal SC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,High School Board data not match with UP Board/CBSE/ICSE Board 

database



907 200090202503435 Sangam D/O: Ratan Singh B.Com.                                                      Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

908 200090202303720 Sangeeta C/O: Rajveer B.A. Renewal SC ,Suspect Related from Course

909 200090202502781 Sanjana Kumari D/O: Durga Prasad B.A. Fresh SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Mismatch in class year and admission date

910 200090202304037 Sanjana Kumari D/O: Mohan Swaroop B.A. Renewal SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

911 200090202502342 Sanjna Kumari D/O: Som Pal M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

912 200090202504207 Sarita Rani D/O: Pateeram B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

913 200090202503088 Saroj D/O: Dori Lal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

914 200090202504003 Satendra Diwakar S/O: Suraj Pal B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

915 200090202504056 Saurabh S/O: Daya Ram B.A. Fresh SC

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

916 200090202503899 Seema D/O: Ved Prakash M.A. (Hindi Literature)                                                                   Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

917 200090202503413 Shikha D/O: Dheer Singh B.A. Fresh SC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate 

Income Certificate Number

918 200090202304964 Shikha D/O: Shishu Pal B.A. Renewal SC

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

919 200090202401303 Shivani D/O: Mahendra Pal B.A. Renewal SC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

920 200090202503656 Shivani D/O: Mahendra Pal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

921 200090202504092 Shivani D/O: Mahesh Pal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

922 200090202504356 Shivani D/O: Nem Chand B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

923 200090202402009 Shivani D/O: Panna Lal M.A. (Hindi Literature)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

924 200090202504118 Shivani D/O: Ramesh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

925 200090202503130 Shivani D/O: Seeta Ram M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

926 200090202503277 Shweta D/O: Banbari Lal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

927 200090202503485 Sneha D/O: Mahipal Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

928 200090202400558 Sonam D/O: Nukta Prasad M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

929 200090202401858 Sonu Kumar S/O: Shayamcharan B.A. Renewal SC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

930 200090202503869 Sovran S/O: Pyare Lal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

931 200090202503187 Subhash Diwakar C/O: Suraj Pal B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

932 200090202503371 Sugandhi D/O: Surendra Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

933 200090202503898 Suman Lata D/O: Ved Prakash M.A. (Sociology)                                                                          Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

934 200090202400325 Sumit Kumar S/O: Badam Singh B.A. Renewal SC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

935 200090202503797 Sunil Kumar C/O: Kishun Lal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

936 200090202401633 Sunita D/O: Deen Dayal B.A. Renewal SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

937 200090202503051 Surbhi Raj D/O Dev Datt Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

938 200090202400036 Sushma Devi D/O: Rampal B.A. Renewal SC

,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED BY INSTITUTIONS

939 200090202304398 Swati D/O: Harish Kumar B.Sc. (Biology) Renewal SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

940 200090202503654 Swati D/O: Raam Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

941 200090202503999 Swati Kumari D/O: Bhoop Singh M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number



942 200090202504416 Ten Singh C/O: Raguveer Singh M.A. (Economics)                                                                          Fresh SC

,Suspect Related from Course,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with 

University Uploaded Data

943 200090202303050 Umesh Kumar S/O Harcharan B.A. Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

944 200090202503199 Upasna D/O: Dharam Veer B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

945 200090202303105 Urmila D/O Har Prasad B.A. Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

946 200090202401105 Vijay Kumar S/O Sukh Lal M.A. (Hindi Literature)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

947 200090202502886 Vijay Pal C/O: Chheda Lal M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

948 200090202504397 Vijay Singh C/O Chhote Lal B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

949 200090202503490 Vikas S/O: Dharampal B.Sc. (Biology) Fresh SC ,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

950 200090202504221 Vikas S/O: Rajendra Singh B.A. Fresh SC

,Suspect Related from Course,High School Board data not match with UP 

Board/CBSE/ICSE Board database

951 200090202503605 Vimal S/O: Vir Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course,Duplicate Income Certificate Number

952 200090202401184 Vinay S/O: Har Pal B.Com.                                                      Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

953 200090202503115 Vinita Kumari D/O: Tej Singh B.A. Fresh SC ,Suspect Related from Course

954 200090202302724 Virendra Kumar S/O: Suresh Kumar B.Sc. (Agriculture)                                                                   Renewal SC

,Duplicate Income Certificate Number,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched 

with University Uploaded Data

955 200090202400148 Vishakha D/O: Dhyan Singh M.A. (Political Science)                                                                  Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

956 200090202302629 Vishakha Gautmi D/O: Jagdeesh Chandra B.A. Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

957 200090202305286 Vishal S/O: Veerpal B.Com.                                                      Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data

958 200090202503923 Vishal Kumar S/O: Virendra Pal B.A. Fresh SC

,Suspect Related from Course,PASS/PROMOTED NUMBER LESS THAN 50% ENTERED 

BY INSTITUTIONS

959 200090202305118 Vivek Kumar C/O: Rampal Singh B.A. Renewal SC

,Enrollment/RollNumber/Marks Not Matched with University Uploaded Data


